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FARES EFFECTIVE JULY 15, 2018 (Fare Pilot Program)

zone|Tickercass| A (B | C|D |E|F |G| H |1 | J
One-Way $ 4.00 : ) , , ., >
10-Ride 38.00 L I 7
A | Yoy, o e o0
eauce ne-wa .

Reduced 10-Fide’ 16.00 WEEKEND PASS.............. $10.00

Reduced Monthly 70.00

One-Wa 4.25 $ 4.00 *

10-Ridey 40.50 38.00 UN BUAHU SURCHARGE $5.|]|]
B |, onew 1252s [

educe ne-Way 5 . . .

Reduced 10-Ride 19.00| 19.00 *If an agent or ticket vendlng

Reduced Monthly 70.00 70.00 . . .

One-viay 5501 225 $300 machine is available at the

10-Ride 52,25 40.50 38.00 .

Monthly 159,50 123:25| 116.00 station where you boarded.

Reduced One-Way 2.75 2.00 2.00

Reduced 10-Ride 26.25 19.00 19.00

Reduced Monthly 96.25 70.00 70.00

One-Way 6.25 5.50 4.25 $ 4.00

10-Ride 59.50 52,25 40.50 38.00

Monthly 181.25 159.50 123.25 116.00

Reduced One-Way 3.00 2.75 2.00 2.00

Reduced 10-Ride 28.50 26.25 19.00 19.00

Reduced Monthly 105.00 96.25 70.00 70.00

One-Way 6.75 6.25 5.50 4.25 $ 4.00

10-Ride 64.25 59.50 52,25 40.50 38.00

Monthly 195.75 181.25 159.50 123.25 116.00

Reduced One-Way 3.25 3.00 2.75 2.00 2.00

Reduced 10-Ride 31.00 28.50 26.25 19.00 19.00

Reduced Monthly 113.75 105.00 96.25 70.00 70.00

One-Way 7.25 6.75 6.25 5.50 4.25 $ 4.00

10-Ride 69.00 64.25 59.50 52,25 40.50 38.00

Monthly 210.25 195.75 181.25 159.50 123.25 116.00

Reduced One-Way 3.50 3.25 3.00 2.75 2.00 2.00

Reduced 10-Ride 33.25 31.00 28.50 26.25 19.00 19.00

Reduced Monthly 122.50 113.75 105.00 96.25 70.00 70.00

One-Way 7.75 7.25 6.75 6.25 5.50 4.25 $ 4.00

10-Ride 73.75 69.00 64.25 59,50 52,25 40.50 38.00

Monthly 224.75 210.25 195.75 181.25 159.50 123.25 116.00

Reduced One-Way 3.75 3.50 3.25 3.00 2.75 2.00 2.00

Reduced 10-Ride 35.75 33.25 31.00 28.50 26.25 19.00 19.00

Reduced Monthly 131.25 122.50 113.75 105.00 96.25 70.00 70.00

One-Way 8.25 7.75 7.25 6.75 6.25 5.50 4.25 $ 4.00

10-Ride 78.50 73.75 69.00 64.25 59.50 52,25 40.50 38.00

Monthly 239.25 224.75 210.25 195.75 181.25 159.50 123.25 116.00

Reduced One-Way 4.00 3.75 3.50 3.25 3.00 2.75 2.00 2.00

Reduced 10-Ride 38.00 35.75 33.25 31.00 28.50 26.25 19.00 19.00

Reduced Monthly 140.00 131.25 122.50 113.75 105.00 96.25 70.00 70.00

One-Way 9.00 8.25 7.75 7.25 6.75 6.25 5.50 4.25 $ 4.00

10-Ride 85.50 78.50 73.75 69.00 64.25 59.50 52,25 40.50 38.00

Monthly 261.00 239.25 224,75 210.25 195.75 181.25 159.50 123.25 116.00

Reduced One-Way 4.50 4.00 3.75 3.50 3.25 3.00 2.75 2.00 2.00

Reduced 10-Ride 42.75 38.00 35.75 33.25 31.00 28.50 26.25 19.00 19.00

Reduced Monthly 157.50 140.00 131.25 122.50 113.75 105.00 96.25 70.00 70.00

One-Way 9.50 9.00 8.25 7.75 7.25 6.75 6.25 5.50 4.25 $ 4.00

10-Ride 90.25 85.50 78.50 73.75 69.00 64.25 59.50 52,25 40.50 38.00

Monthly 275.50 261.00 239.25 224.75 210.25 195.75 181.25 159.50 123.25 116.00

Reduced One-Way 4.75 4.50 4.00 3.75 3.50 3.25 3.00 2.75 2.00 2.00

Reduced 10-Ride 45.25 42,75 38.00 35.75 33.25 31.00 28.50 26.25 19.00 19.00

Reduced Monthly 166.25 157.50 140.00 131.25 122.50 113.75 105.00 96.25 70.00 70.00

Fare Zones K, L and M have been consolidated into Fare Zone J under a one-year pilot program, effective July 15, 2018;
fare structure changes under the pilot program may be made permanent, revised or rescinded pending review of the program.

Column A lists fares to/from downtown Chicago.
Reduced Fares are available for Senior Citizens and Customers with Disabilities who have an
RTA-issued Reduced Fare Permit. Reduced Fares are also available for Students and Children.
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